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SADG Wedgetail Autumn League

Table of points
NoName Round 1Round 2Round 3Round 4Round 5Round 6Total
1 Calen Borg 86 59 84 81 79 330
2 Damien Malco 72 88 65 88 79 327
3 Youngblood Roche 86 85 73 69 42 313
4 Tim Davis 67 77 65 84 293
5 matthew tulip 60 59 52 44 73 244
6 Tom Lee 86 77 74 237
7 Ben Opitz 53 41 57 58 58 226
8 Matt Jennings 64 41 52 51 58 225
9 Charl Du Plessis 57 29 61 67 214
10 James Lee 59 77 23 46 205
11 Fraser Tarnow-Mordi 78 49 58 185
12 Gareth Morgan 81 88 169
13 Chris Reimer 49 33 19 67 168
14 Daniel Marks 36 15 40 33 50 159
15 Scot May 64 15 46 33 158
16 Henry Arnold 69 88 157
17 Ashley Gabe 69 80 149
18 Matthew Noblet 78 69 147
19 Sam Caon 78 49 127
20 James Arnold 81 40 121
21 William Brennan 53 33 31 117
22 Curtis King 33 44 27 104
23 Nathan Borg 49 36 85
24 Loc Nguyen 42 33 75
25 Sean Davis 70 70
26 Luke Fisk 69 69
27 Nicholas Marks 42 25 67
28 Kamil Abratanski 58 58
29 Richard Klein 20 33 53
30 Adrian Smith 27 23 50
31 Andrew Crichton 47 47
32 Cal Ford 42 42
32 Daniel Hancock 13 10 15 4 42
34 Ben Foley 36 36
34 Jonathan Dragt 36 36
36 Patrick Clark 33 33
37 Michael Raison 14 17 31
38 Robert Smith 27 27
39 Jeremy Jones 25 25
39 James McGhee 25 25
39 Tim Frost 25 25
42 Viet Nguyen 5 19 24
43 Michael Powney 23 23
44 Leigh Richardson 21 21
45 Robert Cricelli 18 18
46 noel bird 17 17
47 TYLER Clark 16 16
47 Anna Kolodina 9 7 16
49 Lachlan Robinson 11 11
49 Jayden Jones 11 11
51 joss may 9 9
51 Christie Hales-Thornton 9 9
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NoName Round 1Round 2Round 3Round 4Round 5Round 6Total
53 Haydn Smith 8 8
53 Bonnie Opitz 8 8
55 heath may 5 5
56 Sharon 4 4
57 chris Harris 3 3
57 Melissa Jones 3 3
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 62

1 Calen Borg 01/21/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 -7 55   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 2 4 5 3 4 3 -2 60   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 -6 56   

  05/26/24 09:30 2 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 4 2 5 3 4 3 -6 56   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 6 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 3 3 -4 58 -25 285

2 Damien Malco 01/21/24 09:30 3 6 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 3 -3 59   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 5 2 3 4 -8 54   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 2 5 3 -1 61   

  05/26/24 09:30 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 -8 54   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 5 3 3 2 -4 58 -24 286

3 Tom Lee 01/21/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 -7 55   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 4 2 4 5 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 -5 57   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 3 -5 57 -17 169

3 Youngblood Roche 01/21/24 09:30 3 4 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 2 5 3 4 2 -7 55   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 2 4 2 -7 55   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 6 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 3 -3 59   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 2 3 3 -4 58   

  06/30/24 09:30 2 9 2 3 5 5 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 7 3 4 3 +4 66 -17 293

5 Gareth Morgan 05/26/24 09:30 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 4 4 2 3 2 3 3 6 2 3 3 -6 56   

  06/30/24 09:30 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 4 2 5 3 3 3 -9 53 -15 109

6 Tim Davis 01/21/24 09:30 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 3 4 3 -1 61   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 -5 57   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 -3 59   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 4 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 -5 57 -14 234

7 Henry Arnold 02/25/24 09:30 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 6 3 3 3 -4 58   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 -7 55 -11 113

8 Ashley Gabe 02/25/24 09:30 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 -4 58   

  04/28/24 09:30 2 4 2 3 5 2 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 2 6 2 4 3 -5 57 -9 115

9 Matthew Noblet 01/21/24 09:30 2 3 2 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 5 2 4 3 4 3 -4 58   

  02/25/24 09:30 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 2 -4 58 -8 116

10 Sam Caon 01/21/24 09:30 3 4 2 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 4 3 -4 58   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 2 -1 61 -5 119

11 Fraser Tarnow-Mordi 01/21/24 09:30 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 6 3 3 3 2 3 2 5 3 3 3 -4 58   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 5 2 4 4 2 4 4 3 3 2 2 4 3 6 3 4 3 -1 61   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 5 4 2 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 5 2 4 3 +1 63 -4 182

12 Luke Fisk 04/28/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 -2 60 -2 60

12 Sean Davis 01/21/24 09:30 3 5 2 2 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 2 4 3 6 3 3 3 -2 60 -2 60

14 James Arnold 02/25/24 09:30 2 5 2 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 2 5 3 3 3 -6 56   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 5 2 4 5 3 4 6 3 3 3 2 4 2 6 4 5 3 +5 67 -1 123

14 Kamil Abratanski 05/26/24 09:30 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 7 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 2 -1 61 -1 61

16 matthew tulip 01/21/24 09:30 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 2 5 2 5 3 4 3 +1 63   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 5 4 4 3 -2 60   

  03/31/24 09:30 0 0   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 5 3 +2 64   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 +1 63   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 5 2 3 5 3 3 2 2 4 3 5 3 4 3 -2 60 0 310
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

16 James Lee 02/25/24 09:30 2 4 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 7 5 4 2 -2 60   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 6 3 3 2 -4 58   

  05/26/24 09:30 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 +3 65   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 5 3 3 2 2 4 5 7 4 3 3 +3 65 0 248

18 Jonathan Dragt 02/25/24 09:30 2 5 2 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 2 4 4 +1 63 +1 63

19 Matt Jennings 01/21/24 09:30 3 6 2 3 4 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 2 5 3 3 3 0 62   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 6 2 2 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 3 0 62   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 3 6 4 4 4 3 2 5 3 4 3 +2 64   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 4 2 6 3 4 4 0 62   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 5 3 4 3 +1 63 +3 313

20 Ben Opitz 01/21/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 2 4 3 7 3 5 4 +3 65   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 6 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 3 4 0 62   

  04/28/24 09:30 2 5 3 3 4 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 +1 63   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 5 2 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 -1 61   

  06/30/24 09:30 4 4 2 4 4 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 2 5 3 4 3 +1 63 +4 314

20 Nathan Borg 02/25/24 09:30 2 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 3 -1 61   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 3 2 3 4 4 2 7 3 5 4 +5 67 +4 128

22 Ben Foley 06/30/24 09:30 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 2 3 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 +5 67 +5 67

22 Tim Frost 02/25/24 09:30 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 5 4 4 3 +5 67 +5 67

24 Charl Du Plessis 01/21/24 09:30 3 4 2 4 3 2 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 +2 64   

  02/25/24 09:30 3 4 2 5 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 6 3 4 3 +4 66   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 4 2 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 4 4 0 62   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 6 2 4 4 2 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 4 5 3 4 4 0 62 +6 254

25 Andrew Crichton 01/21/24 09:30 3 5 2 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 7 3 5 4 +7 69 +7 69

26 James McGhee 04/28/24 09:30 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 7 3 4 4 +8 70 +8 70

26 Jeremy Jones 04/28/24 09:30 3 4 3 3 4 4 6 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 7 3 4 5 +8 70 +8 70

26 Richard Klein 02/25/24 09:30 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 5 3 3 2 4 3 5 3 6 4 +6 68   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 5 2 5 3 4 3 +2 64 +8 132

26 Cal Ford 01/21/24 09:30 3 6 2 3 5 5 3 5 4 5 2 2 4 3 7 3 5 3 +8 70 +8 70

30 Patrick Clark 01/21/24 09:30 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 7 3 3 4 4 4 3 7 3 5 3 +11 73 +11 73

31 noel bird 06/30/24 09:30 5 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 5 3 6 6 4 5 +12 74 +12 74

32 Nicholas Marks 01/21/24 09:30 3 6 3 4 4 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 3 6 3 4 3 +8 70   

  02/25/24 09:30 4 6 2 2 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 6 2 5 3 +5 67 +13 137

32 Robert Smith 01/21/24 09:30 3 5 3 5 4 4 4 6 3 3 3 3 5 4 7 3 5 5 +13 75 +13 75

34 Michael Powney 01/21/24 09:30 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 6 3 7 3 5 3 +14 76 +14 76

34 Lachlan Robinson 06/30/24 09:30 4 5 3 5 3 4 4 6 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 +14 76 +14 76

36 Loc Nguyen 01/21/24 09:30 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 4 8 2 4 4 +8 70   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 6 2 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 2 4 5 3 6 3 4 4 +7 69 +15 139

36 Leigh Richardson 01/21/24 09:30 4 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 7 3 5 3 +15 77 +15 77

36 Scot May 01/21/24 09:30 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4 0 62   

  02/25/24 09:30 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 4 3 4 2 7 4 4 4 +9 71   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 6 4 3 3 3 4 3 7 3 3 3 +4 66   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 4 2 5 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 6 2 4 3 +2 64 +15 263

39 William Brennan 01/21/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 4 2 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 6 3 5 4 +3 65   

  04/28/24 09:30 3 5 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 5 +7 69   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 5 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 3 4 4 +6 68 +16 202

39 Chris Reimer 01/21/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 4 4 3 6 3 3 4 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 +6 68   
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No   1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum   

  02/25/24 09:30 2 4 3 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 7 2 3 3 +3 65   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 4 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 4 3 2 3 3 6 3 5 3 +7 69   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 2 6 3 4 3 0 62 +16 264

39 Robert Cricelli 01/21/24 09:30 4 4 3 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 4 3 6 3 6 5 6 3 +16 78 +16 78

42 Bonnie Opitz 06/30/24 09:30 5 6 3 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 4 4 5 3 7 4 5 6 +17 79 +17 79

42 TYLER Clark 01/21/24 09:30 3 8 2 4 5 3 4 7 5 4 4 3 4 3 7 3 6 4 +17 79 +17 79

44 joss may 05/26/24 09:30 4 6 2 3 5 4 4 7 5 4 5 3 4 4 8 4 4 5 +19 81 +19 81

45 Curtis King 01/21/24 09:30 3 5 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 7 4 5 4 5 3 +11 73   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 6 4 4 3 +1 63   

  06/30/24 09:30 4 6 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 +8 70 +20 206

46 Christie Hales-Thornton 01/21/24 09:30 4 6 3 4 7 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 8 4 7 3 +22 84 +22 84

47 Adrian Smith 01/21/24 09:30 4 5 3 4 4 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 5 3 6 3 5 4 +13 75   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 4 5 6 3 5 4 +10 72 +23 147

48 Daniel Marks 01/21/24 09:30 4 6 3 3 4 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 5 3 7 3 5 4 +9 71   

  02/25/24 09:30 5 5 3 3 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 6 3 4 3 +9 71   

  04/28/24 09:30 2 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 5 3 3 2 4 3 9 2 6 3 +5 67   

  05/26/24 09:30 3 5 2 3 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 3 7 2 3 3 +2 64   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 6 2 3 4 3 3 4 4 2 3 2 4 3 7 3 4 4 +2 64 +27 337

48 Michael Raison 05/26/24 09:30 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 3 4 6 4 4 3 7 5 4 4 +15 77   

  06/30/24 09:30 5 6 3 5 4 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 8 3 4 4 +12 74 +27 151

48 chris Harris 01/21/24 09:30 5 6 4 5 6 3 4 7 4 4 5 4 5 5 8 4 6 4 +27 89 +27 89

51 Jayden Jones 04/28/24 09:30 4 9 4 6 5 4 6 8 5 4 5 4 4 5 9 4 7 4 +35 97 +35 97

51 heath may 05/26/24 09:30 4 9 3 4 4 3 5 6 7 3 4 3 13 4 7 4 10 4 +35 97 +35 97

53 Anna Kolodina 01/21/24 09:30 5 8 4 4 5 3 6 7 4 3 5 4 4 3 7 3 5 4 +22 84   

  02/25/24 09:30 4 6 3 5 6 4 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 +19 81 +41 165

54 Viet Nguyen 01/21/24 09:30 4 5 3 4 6 7 5 6 4 5 4 3 6 4 7 4 5 6 +26 88   

  04/28/24 09:30 6 6 2 4 5 3 4 7 4 4 4 3 5 3 6 5 5 5 +19 81 +45 169

55 Haydn Smith 04/28/24 09:30 4 11 5 5 9 5 6 11 6 6 7 5 8 4 11 5 8 5 +59 121 +59 121

56 Sharon 04/28/24 09:30 6 9 4 6 9 5 5 9 6 6 7 6 11 5 14 6 7 8 +67 129 +67 129

57 Daniel Hancock 01/21/24 09:30 5 7 3 3 6 4 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 3 7 5 5 4 +19 81   

  02/25/24 09:30 5 5 2 4 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 3 6 4 +16 78   

  04/28/24 09:30 4 7 3 4 4 5 6 8 5 4 5 3 4 3 8 4 4 5 +24 86   

  06/30/24 09:30 3 6 2 5 5 7 4 4 4 3 6 3 5 3 9 3 5 4 +19 81 +78 326

58 Melissa Jones 02/25/24 09:30 6 10 6 6 10 8 12 13 11 11 9 6 10 5 12 7 9 8 +97 159 +97 159
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Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 3 4 3 62

Avg 3.3 5 2.6 3.5 4.2 3.3 3.9 4.7 3.7 3.3 3.5 2.9 4.1 3 6 3.2 4.3 3.5 67.9

Difficulty 8 18 1 13 6 10 2 15 16 9 12 3 5 4 17 7 11 14 5.9

Eagle -2 1 1 2 0%

Birdie -1 15 6 62 6 23 26 44 28 2 10 8 41 42 32 10 17 28 9 409 18%

Par 0 76 45 53 65 71 58 63 37 70 77 74 65 56 71 46 77 60 70 1134 50%

Bogey 1 23 44 9 41 22 33 12 35 35 32 32 16 19 14 31 23 25 35 481 21%

Double Bogey 2 9 21 1 11 6 6 5 14 14 4 7 2 3 9 27 6 7 8 160 7%

Triple Bogey 3 3 2 1 3 1 7 3 2 2 2 1 6 2 3 2 40 2%

Other >3 8 3 3 1 5 2 1 3 4 6 1 3 2 42 2%

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2830014

